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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011070031 HITKARSH  YADAV OBC-NCL Male 1

2 2011070001 VANI  GUPTA General Female 2

3 2011160056 SHAIFALI  MISHRA General Female 3

4 2011070032 GAURAV  CHHABRA EWS Male 4

5 2011070033 DIVYA  CHAUHAN General Female 5

6 2011160061 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH General Male 6

7 2011070016 CHIRAG  MITTAL EWS Male 7

8 2011070029 ROHIT B NIKHRE OBC-NCL Male 8

9 2011070051 MOHAMMAD AFTAB ALAM OBC-NCL Male 9

10 2011160062 KANHAIYA SINGH YADAV OBC-NCL Male 10

11 2011070043 GULAM  JILANI General Male 11

12 2011190009 NIKHIL KUMAR RAI General Male 12

13 2011160075 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH OBC-NCL Male 13

14 2011150006 TONMOY  MAHANTA General Male 14

15 2011160043 CHANDRAHAS  PATEL OBC-NCL Male 15

16 2011070030 ANAM  RASHID General Female 16

17 2011070005 RAHUL  KUMAR General Male 17

18 2011230004 AVOY  SARKAR General Male 18

19 2011160082 SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA EWS Male 19

20 2011070020 BHANU  BISEN General Male 20

21 2011070034 AKASHDEEP  CHAUHAN General Male 21

22 2011210042 SAMUNDAR  SINGH General Male 22

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011160068 RAJAN  RAJAN OBC-NCL Male 26

2 2011160035 NAMO  GUPTA OBC-NCL Female 28

3 2011160063 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC-NCL Male 35

4 2011160080 SAGIRUDDIN  AKHTAR OBC-NCL Male 40

5 2011150051 ABINASH  DUTTA OBC-NCL Male 44

6 2011070037 ABDUL  KADIR OBC-NCL Male 51

7 2011070042 RISHABH  RASTOGI OBC-NCL Male 52

8 2011160067 SHIVAM  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 57

9 2011160066 AJAY  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 59

10 2011160078 SHIVAM  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 61

Programme: MCA

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                            No. of Seats: 13

Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                    No.of Seats: 22

TUEE 2019 SoE
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Rank

11 2011160048 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA OBC-NCL Male 77

12 2011160009 VISHWAJEET  SINGH OBC-NCL Male 88

13 2011260024 RECO  DAS OBC-NCL Male 98

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011070002 AAKASH  DINKAR SC Male 27

2 2011260009 RAKESH  DAS SC Male 37

3 2011070057 VISHAL  SIDDHA SC Male 47

4 2011110124 SATYAJIT  DAS SC Male 65

5 2011110137 BHARGAV  MUDOI SC Male 81

6 2011210017 RISHABH  RATAN SC Male 92

7 2011260003 SOURAV  DAS SC Male 102

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011110020 MANAB  BORO ST Male 63

2 2011260017 JAYANTA  BASUMATARY ST Male 87

3 2011110127 NERSWN  BASUMATARY ST Male 113

4 2011030003 KAMINI  BARO ST Female 122

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011260040 ABHIJIT  SARMAH EWS Male 24

2 2011070035 JAYANT  GROVER EWS Male 43

3 2011160084 RAHUL  ANAND EWS Male 46

4 2011070041 YASH  RASTOGI EWS Male 48

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Provisional Merit List: PWD                                                                     No.of Seats:  3

No applicant

Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                        No.of Seats: 4

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                           No.of Seats: 7

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                          No.of Seats: 4
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1 2011070040 NEERAJ  CHAUHAN General Male 23

2 2011260040 ABHIJIT  SARMAH EWS Male 24

3 2011070007 SHUBHAM  JHA General Male 25

4 2011160068 RAJAN  RAJAN OBC-NCL Male 26

5 2011070002 AAKASH  DINKAR SC Male 27

6 2011160035 NAMO  GUPTA OBC-NCL Female 28

7 2011190007 NAINA  SINGHANIA General Female 29

8 2011210008 PRASHANT  KUSHWAHA OBC Male 30

9 2011190004 ISHAN  LAHIRI General Male 31

10 2011110090 POOJA  VISHWAKARMA OBC Female 32

11 2011160017 KRITI  SRIVASTAVA General Female 33

12 2011070006 ANJALI  SINGH General Female 34

13 2011160063 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC-NCL Male 35

14 2011070048 RISHAV  MITTAL General Male 36

15 2011260009 RAKESH  DAS SC Male 37

16 2011070004 PALLAVI  PRAJAPATI OBC Female 38

17 2011110025 NILOY  DAS General Male 39

18 2011160080 SAGIRUDDIN  AKHTAR OBC-NCL Male 40

19 2011160041 CYRIL  MISHRA General Male 41

20 2011150012 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH General Male 42

21 2011070035 JAYANT  GROVER EWS Male 43

22 2011150051 ABINASH  DUTTA OBC-NCL Male 44

23 2011070059 ANURAG  KUNDRA General Male 45

24 2011160084 RAHUL  ANAND EWS Male 46

25 2011070057 VISHAL  SIDDHA SC Male 47

26 2011070041 YASH  RASTOGI EWS Male 48

27 2011070047 NIMISH  THUKRAL General Male 49

28 2011210053 REKHA  KUMARI OBC Female 50

29 2011070037 ABDUL  KADIR OBC-NCL Male 51

30 2011070042 RISHABH  RASTOGI OBC-NCL Male 52

31 2011210048 ANURAG  KUMAR EWS Male 53

32 2011160086 AKASH  KESHARI EWS Male 54

33 2011070024 UTTAM KUMAR SAH General Male 55

34 2011160025 MONA  SINGH General Female 56

35 2011160067 SHIVAM  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 57

36 2011110002 UPAMA  DAS General Female 58

37 2011160066 AJAY  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 59

38 2011110030 DEBAYAN  CHAKRAVORTY General Male 60

Provisional Wait List: Open
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39 2011160078 SHIVAM  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 61

40 2011070053 SONU  MITTAL EWS Male 62

41 2011110020 MANAB  BORO ST Male 63

42 2011260030 ANGSHUMAN  DAS General Male 64

43 2011110124 SATYAJIT  DAS SC Male 65

44 2011080004 NABAJIT  UPADHYAYA General Male 66

45 2011210013 SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA General Male 67

46 2011110011 ANISH KUMAR KASHYAP OBC Male 68

47 2011150083 MADHURJYA  BORUAH OBC Male 69

48 2011110059 BIDDYUT AMULYA BORGOHAIN OBC Male 70

49 2011160059 ABHISHEK  TIWARI General Male 71

50 2011210033 ASHVANI  SINGH EWS Male 72

51 2011110077 NIKITA  AGARWAL General Female 73

52 2011150089 DEBASHIS  DUTTA General Male 74

53 2011260015 SUBHAM  CHAKRABORTY General Male 75

54 2011070021 MOHD  TAHZEEV General Male 76

55 2011160048 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA OBC-NCL Male 77

56 2011160005 SAPNA  CHAUBEY General Female 78

57 2011150048 NITISHA  KAUSHIK General Female 79

58 2011110107 SUBHRANEEL  CHOWDHURY General Male 80

59 2011110137 BHARGAV  MUDOI SC Male 81

60 2011160008 AMARNATH  BARANWAL EWS Male 82

61 2011160023 ANISH KUMAR RAI EWS Male 83

62 2011160077 SHIVAM  GUPTA EWS Male 84

63 2011110003 ANUP JYOTI KALITA EWS Male 85

64 2011160047 MANYA  TIWARI General Female 86

65 2011260017 JAYANTA  BASUMATARY ST Male 87

66 2011160009 VISHWAJEET  SINGH OBC-NCL Male 88

67 2011110040 NISANTA KOUSIK SARMAH EWS Male 89

68 2011160039 HIMANSHU  SINGH General Male 90

69 2011070012 VIVEK  KUMAR General Male 91

70 2011210017 RISHABH  RATAN SC Male 92

71 2011260004 HRISHIKESH  SARMA General Male 93

72 2011110144 ANINDITA  DEKA General Female 94

73 2011190006 AMRITA  MONDAL General Female 95

74 2011110014 PARTHA  CHOUDHURY General Male 96

75 2011110130 LAYANU KOMAL BARUAH General Female 97

76 2011260024 RECO  DAS OBC-NCL Male 98

77 2011150053 BIKOSHITA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 99
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78 2011160090 SANGAM  MISHRA EWS Male 100

79 2011150018 LATASHREE  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 101

80 2011260003 SOURAV  DAS SC Male 102

81 2011210005 NITESH  RANJAN General Male 103

82 2011160018 SURAJ KUMAR  CHAUHAN OBC-NCL Male 104

83 2011110088 AMITABH  GOGOI OBC Male 105

84 2011210045 HIMANSHU  SINGH General Male 106

85 2011070019 NEERAJ  RAWAT General Male 107

86 2011210052 SIDDHARTH  SHANKAR OBC-NCL Male 108

87 2011250001 DEBABRATA  ROY SC Male 109

88 2011070062 MAHE  TALAT General Female 110

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011150053 BIKOSHITA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 99

2 2011150018 LATASHREE  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 101

3 2011160018 SURAJ KUMAR  CHAUHAN OBC-NCL Male 104

4 2011210052 SIDDHARTH  SHANKAR OBC-NCL Male 108

5 2011160058 AVESH  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 114

6 2011210028 MOHAMAD IMTIYAJ ALAM OBC-NCL Male 117

7 2011110035 DHRUBANKA  CHUTIA OBC-NCL Male 120

8 2011210032 RAJAT  PAL OBC-NCL Male 132

9 2011160052 NOOTAN  LODHI OBC-NCL Female 135

10 2011210044 SATISH  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 136

11 2011210030 SHUBHAM  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 137

12 2011150044 ANSHUMAN  BARUAH OBC-NCL Male 140

13 2011110064 RAJDEEP  SINGHA OBC-NCL Male 148

14 2011230001 MANISHA  KUMARI OBC-NCL Female 151

15 2011210039 WASIM AKRAM ANSARI OBC-NCL Male 154

16 2011210009 AMRIT  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 158

17 2011150036 BITUPAN  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 160

18 2011160070 SUDHANSHU  SAHU OBC-NCL Male 167

19 2011070044 PARUL  SHARMA OBC-NCL Female 168

20 2011150017 HIRANMOYEE  DEHINGIA OBC-NCL Female 169

21 2011110048 BIPLAB  ACHARJEE OBC-NCL Male 175

22 2011150043 DIPANKAR   NEOG OBC-NCL Male 180

23 2011110043 KISHORE KUMAR DAS OBC-NCL Male 181

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL

TUEE 2019 SoE
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24 2011210029 RAJ  PATWA OBC-NCL Male 186

25 2011150062 KOUSHIK  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 189

26 2011150065 PALLAB  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Male 190

27 2011160065 GAFUR  HASSAN OBC-NCL Male 192

28 2011210047 ROHIT  VISHAL OBC-NCL Male 194

29 2011150077 HIMANSHURAJ  DUTTA OBC-NCL Male 195

30 2011210015 MOHAMMAD  IMRAN OBC-NCL Male 197

31 2011150003 BIRAJ  KURMI OBC-NCL Male 203

32 2011150075 ABHIGYAN  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 204

33 2011150042 ABHISHEK  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 210

34 2011110139 KAUSHIK KUMAR ADHIKARY OBC-NCL Male 211

35 2011160064 NAGESH  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 216

36 2011160081 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 217

37 2011110128 ARUP  PAUL OBC-NCL Male 220

38 2011160010 ADARSH  SACHAN OBC-NCL Male 228

39 2011110008 TUTUL DEB ROY OBC-NCL Male 235

40 2011080008 DRISTIRUPA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 244

41 2011210012 MD NAUSHADALAM ANSARI OBC-NCL Male 251

42 2011210014 HARSH  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 253

43 2011070038 TITU  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 256

44 2011160079 RAJAN  KUMAR OBC-NCL Male 262

45 2011160050 SHIVANI  KATIYAR OBC-NCL Female 267

46 2011160012 PRACHI  JAISWAL OBC-NCL Female 268

47 2011150070 SNIGDHA PRATIVA BHARALI OBC-NCL Male 269

48 2011070003 SWAPNIL  YADAV OBC-NCL Female 274

49 2011150015 HIRAK JYOTI GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 279

50 2011230005 MARTIN LUTHER MEDHI OBC-NCL Male 282

51 2011240007 SUBHADEEP  PAUL OBC-NCL Male 284

52 2011160028 ANUBHAV  JAISWAL OBC-NCL Male 288

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011250001 DEBABRATA  ROY SC Male 109

2 2011150080 DIPTANGSHUMAN  DAS SC Male 144

3 2011260019 JITU  SARKAR SC Male 166

4 2011110015 NABANIKA  SARKAR SC Female 170

5 2011210004 SUNNY KUMAR SAGAR SC Male 227

6 2011110146 INDRANI  DAS SC Female 231

Provisional Wait List: SC

TUEE 2019 SoE



Department of Computer Science and Engineering MCA

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

7 2011150025 MADHURJYA  DAS SC Male 272

8 2011110055 ANKUR JYOTI DAS SC Male 285

9 2011110093 PUJA  DAS SC Female 334

10 2011260036 DHANJIT  HAZARIKA SC Male 360

11 2011110116 MRIGANKA  HAZARIKA SC Male 363

12 2011210046 ANKITA  PRITAM SC Female 371

13 2011110050 POMPI  DAS SC Female 420

14 2011120001 ADI TEJA TALARI SC Male 440

15 2011110009 PALLAB JYOTI DAS SC Male 453

16 2011110046 STUTI  DAS SC Female 459

17 2011110037 SHEWALI  PATHAK SC Female 462

18 2011070049 GAURAV  KUMAR SC Male 472

19 2011150022 MONDIP  RAJAK SC Male 481

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2011110067 KUNGNOR  RONGPI ST Male 126

2 2011260018 MRIDUSMITA  KACHARI ST Female 176

3 2011260002 KANKANA  BASUMATARY ST Female 182

4 2011150027 VICTORIA PRIYOM BASUMATARY ST Female 207

5 2011200005 BISHAL  TAYE ST Male 224

6 2011180001 SUMAN  BASUMATARY ST Male 237

7 2011110133 LIMA  DAS ST Female 249

8 2011140001 JULIE  DOLEY ST Female 276

9 2011110052 KAMESWAR  BORO ST Male 281

10 2011110027 PREETI DEVI NARZARY ST Female 314

11 2011110117 ANSUMWI  BARO ST Female 336

12 2011230002 HANNALINE DIBRA SANGMA ST Female 357

13 2011110051 NANG SHRUTI SHYAM ST Male 368

14 2011200007 KINGSHUK  SONOWAL ST Male 396

15 2011260022 UTTRA  MECH ST Male 412

16 2011110053 POMPI  BASUMATARY ST Female 414

17 2011150088 CHINMOY  BORO ST Male 444

18 2011260038 RIYA  HORO ST Female 449

19 2011080018 MADHURJYA  SONOWAL ST Male 454

Provisional Wait List: ST
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1 2011210048 ANURAG  KUMAR EWS Male 53

2 2011160086 AKASH  KESHARI EWS Male 54

3 2011070053 SONU  MITTAL EWS Male 62

4 2011210033 ASHVANI  SINGH EWS Male 72

5 2011160008 AMARNATH  BARANWAL EWS Male 82

6 2011160023 ANISH KUMAR RAI EWS Male 83

7 2011160077 SHIVAM  GUPTA EWS Male 84

8 2011110003 ANUP JYOTI KALITA EWS Male 85

9 2011110040 NISANTA KOUSIK SARMAH EWS Male 89

10 2011160090 SANGAM  MISHRA EWS Male 100

11 2011070009 AAKASH  UPADHYAY EWS Male 115

12 2011210040 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH EWS Male 121

13 2011160029 SHIVAM KUMAR  PANDEY EWS Male 124

14 2011160071 MOHD  ANAM EWS Male 131

15 2011070063 AKASH  AGARWAL EWS Male 152

16 2011160055 SHRISTY  SINGH EWS Female 165

17 2011160042 ABHISHEK  TRIVEDI EWS Male 171

18 2011160037 RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI EWS Male 218

19 2011160022 ARUNISH  GAUTAM EWS Male 234

20 2011210051 MD HAMID MURTUZA EWS Male 236

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

No applicant

Provisional Wait List: PWD

Provisional Wait List: EWS
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